I >
E
07
17
D
1
DLA 26
MS 325

to be completed with: Type Type + red protruding
state control voltage "OFF" pushbutton
Ie, AC-3 Nominal kW Order code Order code Order code Type
A voltage (V) to be completed with: to be completed according to
control voltage code  ■■ the setting range Order code
(see page 7/2) (see chart on page 7/3)
9 380-400 4 1 x A 9-30-10 1 x FW16.12VARS
9 415 4 1SBL 14 1001 R8 ■■ 10 FPTN372630R0050
7 690 5.5 ("13" - "14" hold-in) (IP 43 plastic)
12 380-400 5.5 1 x A 12-30-10 1 x FY16.12VARS
12 415 5.5 1SBL 16 1001 R8 ■■ 10 FPTN372630R0051
9 690 7.5 ("13" - "14" hold-in) (IP 65 plastic)
17 380-400 7.5 1 x A 16-30-10 1 x CB5-10 1 x TA 25 DU
17 415 9 1SBL 18 1001 R8 ■■ 10 1SBN 01 0013 R1010 1SAZ 21 1201 R10 ■■ ■■
10 690 9 ("13" - "14" hold-in)
26 380-400 11 1 x A 26-30-10 1 x FR 26.12VARS
26 415 11 1SBL 24 1001 R8 ■■ 10 1SBN102422R1000
17 690 15 ("13" - "14" hold-in) (IP 65 plastic)
32 380-400 15 1 x A 30-30-10 1 x FR 30.12VARS
32 415 15 1SBL 28 1001 R8 ■■ 10 1SBN102822R1000
21 690 18.5 ("13" - "14" hold-in) (IP 65 plastic)
37 380-400 18.5 1 x A 40-30-10 1 x CB5-10 1 x TA 42 DU 1 x FR 40.12VARS
37 415 18.5 1SBL 32 1001 R8 ■■ 10 1SBN 01 0013 R1010 1SAZ 31 1201 R10 ■■ ■■ 1SBN103222R1000
25 690 22 ("13" - "14" hold-in) (IP 65 plastic)
50 380-400 22 1 x A 50-30-00 1 x FE50.12VARS
50 415 25 1SBL 35 1001 R8 ■■ 00 FPTN372206R0025
35 690 30 plus hold-in contact: 1 x CA5-10 (IP 55 sheet metal)
1SBN 01 0010 R1010
65 380-400 30 1 x A 63-30-00 1 x CB5-10 1 x TA 75 DU 1 x FE75.12VARS
65 415 37 1SBL 37 1001 R8 ■■ 00 1SBN 01 0013 R1010 1SAZ 32 1201 R10 ■■ ■■ FPTN372208R0019
43 690 37 plus hold-in contact: 1 x CA5-10 (IP 55 sheet metal)
1SBN 01 0010 R1010
75 380-400 37 1 x A 75-30-00
72 415 40 1SBL 41 1001 R8 ■■ 00